
Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

EWD Walk-Jog Western Pleasure - Supported

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/9/17Chisholm Challenge AQHA 1 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Dont Pass Me Up Emily Renfro1 Teresa Miller $0.00
Im Justa Fantasy Conley Robinson2 Stable Strides Farm, Inc $0.00
Betchacantdoitlikeme Sara Waterman3 Mane Gait $0.00
Thirteen MW Zip Samuel Linguist4 Stars & Strides Stables $0.00
Little Swingin Calvary Christenson5 Texas Tech University $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

EWD Walk-Jog Western Pleasure - Independent

13 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/9/17Chisholm Challenge AQHA 1 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Amigos In Jags Cassandra Almholt1 Equest Therapeutic Horses $0.00
Im Justa Fantasy Jamie Moore2 Stable Strides Farm, Inc $0.00
Doc Hickory Tuff Rebecca Rakow3 Kaley Millender $0.00
Adorabull Larry Reece Halfman4 Stable Strides Farm, Inc $0.00
Gee Golly Molly Courtney Miller5 Stars & Strides Stables $0.00
Sterling Captive Madison Holboke6 Jim/Dianne Bentler $0.00
Make Me Feel Good Anna Harrell7 Jann Harrell $0.00
Rubys Pistolera Sabrina Janel Williams8 Equest Therapeutic Horses $0.00
Reinvest In Jimmy Zhanna Linscombe9 Stars & Strides Stables $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

EWD Walk-Jog-Lope Western Pleasure - Independent

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/9/17Chisholm Challenge AQHA 1 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Flashy Cinco D Mayo Reyna Taylor1 Russell Bolesky $0.00
Save Your Assets Stacey E Johnson2 Stable Strides Farm, Inc $0.00
Shez Makin A Scene Rhonda Bludworth3 Lisa M Stajduhar $0.00
Make Me Feel Good Spencer Lee Roberson4 Jann Harrell $0.00
No Wonder Hes Good Amanda Weber5 Amanda Weber $0.00
Invest With A Chex Anna Kehoe6 Sherri Blankenship $0.00
Izzy Gold Or What Sabrina Leigh Griffin7 Katherine Cleveland $0.00
Chics Dig Freckles Kristi Sanderlin8 Josie Coverdale $0.00
Shes Justbein Miley Sam Wolfe9 Mal Anderson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

EWD Walk-Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Supported

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/9/17Chisholm Challenge AQHA 1 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Dontskip These Irons Brendan Pritchard1 Equest Therapeutic Horses $0.00
Tonys Shining Star Danielle Gier2 Mane Gait $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

EWD Walk-Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Independent

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/9/17Chisholm Challenge AQHA 1 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Adorabull Larry Reece Halfman1 Stable Strides Farm, Inc $0.00
Zipbuddy Flash James Patrick Taylor2 Equest Therapeutic Horses $0.00
Flashin In My Hotrod Zhanna Linscombe3 Chrissy A Belcher $0.00
Make Me Feel Good Patrick McKenzie4 Jann Harrell $0.00
Amigos In Jags Cassandra Almholt5 Equest Therapeutic Horses $0.00
Gee Golly Molly Courtney Miller6 Stars & Strides Stables $0.00
Rubys Pistolera Sabrina Janel Williams7 Equest Therapeutic Horses $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

EWD Walk-Trot-Canter Hunter Under Saddle - Independent

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/9/17Chisholm Challenge AQHA 1 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Chippen In Style Reyna Taylor1 Stable Strides Farm, Inc $0.00
One Hot Amigo Stacey E Johnson2 Kaylee Rampey $0.00
Pick The Ransom Spencer Lee Roberson3 Susan W Simms $0.00
Invest With A Chex Anna Kehoe4 Sherri Blankenship $0.00
Sterling Captive Amy Bentler5 Jim/Dianne Bentler $0.00
Shez Makin A Scene Rhonda Bludworth6 Lisa M Stajduhar $0.00
No Wonder Hes Good Amanda Weber7 Amanda Weber $0.00
Izzy Gold Or What Sabrina Leigh Griffin8 Katherine Cleveland $0.00
Chics Dig Freckles Kristi Sanderlin9 Josie Coverdale $0.00
Shes Justbein Miley Sam Wolfe10 Mal Anderson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

EWD Walk-Jog Trail - Supported

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/9/17Chisholm Challenge AQHA 1 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Dont Pass Me Up Emily Renfro1 Teresa Miller $0.00
Tonys Shining Star Cameron Hutchins2 Mane Gait $0.00
Dontskip These Irons Brendan Pritchard3 Equest Therapeutic Horses $0.00
Little Swingin Calvary Christenson4 Texas Tech University $0.00
Betchacantdoitlikeme Sara Waterman5 Mane Gait $0.00
Thirteen MW Zip Samuel Linguist6 Stars & Strides Stables $0.00
Im Justa Fantasy Conley Robinson7 Stable Strides Farm, Inc $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

EWD Walk-Jog Trail - Independent

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/9/17Chisholm Challenge AQHA 1 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

One Hot Amigo Patrick McKenzie1 Kaylee Rampey $0.00
Hot On The Range Kevin Cartier2 Equest Therapeutic Horses $0.00
Adorabull Larry Reece Halfman3 Stable Strides Farm, Inc $0.00
Make Me Feel Good Anna Harrell4 Jann Harrell $0.00
Gee Golly Molly Courtney Miller5 Stars & Strides Stables $0.00
Bailey Enrique Arredondo6 Mane Gait $0.00
Amigos In Jags Cassandra Almholt7 Equest Therapeutic Horses $0.00
Im Justa Fantasy Jamie Moore8 Stable Strides Farm, Inc $0.00
Zipbuddy Flash James Patrick Taylor9 Equest Therapeutic Horses $0.00
Rubys Pistolera Sabrina Janel Williams10 Equest Therapeutic Horses $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

EWD Walk-Jog-Lope Trail - Independent

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/9/17Chisholm Challenge AQHA 1 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Flashy Cinco D Mayo Reyna Taylor1 Russell Bolesky $0.00
One Hot Amigo Spencer Lee Roberson2 Kaylee Rampey $0.00
Lopin On Easy Street Spencer Lee Roberson3 Stable Strides Farm, Inc $0.00
Make Me Feel Good Spencer Lee Roberson4 Jann Harrell $0.00
Hot On The Range Amy Bentler5 Equest Therapeutic Horses $0.00
Chics Dig Freckles Kristi Sanderlin6 Josie Coverdale $0.00
Shes Justbein Miley Sam Wolfe7 Mal Anderson $0.00
No Wonder Hes Good Amanda Weber8 Amanda Weber $0.00
Invest With A Chex Anna Kehoe9 Sherri Blankenship $0.00
Adorabull Larry Stacey E Johnson10 Stable Strides Farm, Inc $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

EWD Walk-Jog Western Horsemanship - Supported

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/9/17Chisholm Challenge AQHA 1 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Dont Pass Me Up Emily Renfro1 Teresa Miller $0.00
Im Justa Fantasy Conley Robinson2 Stable Strides Farm, Inc $0.00
Thirteen MW Zip Samuel Linguist3 Stars & Strides Stables $0.00
Betchacantdoitlikeme Sara Waterman4 Mane Gait $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

EWD Walk-Jog Western Horsemanship - Independent

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/9/17Chisholm Challenge AQHA 1 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Twice The Scamp Patrick McKenzie1 Josie Coverdale $0.00
Im Justa Fantasy Jamie Moore2 Stable Strides Farm, Inc $0.00
Adorabull Larry Reece Halfman3 Stable Strides Farm, Inc $0.00
Reinvest In Jimmy Zhanna Linscombe4 Stars & Strides Stables $0.00
Make Me Feel Good Anna Harrell5 Jann Harrell $0.00
Sterling Captive Madison Holboke6 Jim/Dianne Bentler $0.00
Hot On The Range Kevin Cartier7 Equest Therapeutic Horses $0.00
JMK Sansue Zip James Patrick Taylor8 Equest Therapeutic Horses $0.00
Amigos In Jags Cassandra Almholt9 Equest Therapeutic Horses $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

EWD Walk-Jog-Lope Western Horsemanship - Independent

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/9/17Chisholm Challenge AQHA 1 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Sterling Captive Amy Bentler1 Jim/Dianne Bentler $0.00
Flashy Cinco D Mayo Reyna Taylor2 Russell Bolesky $0.00
No Wonder Hes Good Amanda Weber3 Amanda Weber $0.00
Invest With A Chex Anna Kehoe4 Sherri Blankenship $0.00
Make Me Feel Good Spencer Lee Roberson5 Jann Harrell $0.00
Izzy Gold Or What Sabrina Leigh Griffin6 Katherine Cleveland $0.00
Shes Justbein Miley Sam Wolfe7 Mal Anderson $0.00
Save Your Assets Stacey E Johnson8 Stable Strides Farm, Inc $0.00
Chics Dig Freckles Kristi Sanderlin9 Josie Coverdale $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

EWD Walk-Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - Supported

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/9/17Chisholm Challenge AQHA 1 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Dontskip These Irons Brendan Pritchard1 Equest Therapeutic Horses $0.00
Tonys Shining Star Cameron Hutchins2 Mane Gait $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

EWD Walk-Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - Independent

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/9/17Chisholm Challenge AQHA 1 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Zipbuddy Flash James Patrick Taylor1 Equest Therapeutic Horses $0.00
Flashin In My Hotrod Zhanna Linscombe2 Chrissy A Belcher $0.00
Amigos In Jags Cassandra Almholt3 Equest Therapeutic Horses $0.00
Rubys Pistolera Sabrina Janel Williams4 Equest Therapeutic Horses $0.00
Gee Golly Molly Courtney Miller5 Stars & Strides Stables $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

EWD Walk-Trot-Canter Hunt Seat Equitation - Independent

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/9/17Chisholm Challenge AQHA 1 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Chippen In Style Reyna Taylor1 Stable Strides Farm, Inc $0.00
Pick The Ransom Spencer Lee Roberson2 Susan W Simms $0.00
One Hot Amigo Stacey E Johnson3 Kaylee Rampey $0.00
Chics Dig Freckles Kristi Sanderlin4 Josie Coverdale $0.00
Shes Justbein Miley Sam Wolfe5 Mal Anderson $0.00
Sterling Captive Amy Bentler6 Jim/Dianne Bentler $0.00
No Wonder Hes Good Amanda Weber7 Amanda Weber $0.00
Invest With A Chex Anna Kehoe8 Sherri Blankenship $0.00
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